
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3460 ANNUAL PURCHASE OF EXTENDED 
WARRANTIES FOR METIman PATIENT 
SIMULATORS 
 
CAE Healthcare 
Sarasota, FL 
 
Original Contract: 
CO #1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$43,000.00 
$11,000.00 
$54,000.00 

 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: District President H. Neil Matkin 
 

DATE:  June 23, 2015 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
3460 – Annual Purchase of Extended Warranties for METIman 
Patient Simulators. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase our current annual contract to 
cover the cost of restructuring the extended warranties so they 
will all become payable on the same date.  Term of contract:  
05/22/2015 – 08/31/2016. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: CAE Healthcare 
Sarasota, FL 
 
Original Contract: 
CO #1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$43,000.00 
$11,000.00 
$54,000.00 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Health Sciences 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


